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Notaio

ANDRIGO MICHELA CECILIA

BEZZI GABRIELE
BEZZI GABRIELE

BOGARELLI GIOVANNA

CALINI GIOVANNI BATTISTA
CALINI GIOVANNI BATTISTA
CALINI GIOVANNI BATTISTA

GIORDANO BRUNO
GIORDANO BRUNO
GIORDANO BRUNO
GIORDANO BRUNO
RAIA GIANLUCA

REGA MARIANNA
SANTARPIA ROBERTO
SCALVINI LUCIANO
TRAPANI FRANCESCO
TRAPANI FRANCESCO
TRAPANI FRANCESCO
TUFANO GIANNI
TUFANO GIANNI
TUFANO GIANNI
TUFANO GIANNI
TUFANO GIANNI
TUFANO GIANNI
TUFANO GIANNI
TUFANO GIANNI
TUFANO GIANNI

Esecuzione
109/2015
192/2017
192/2017
18599/2013
588/2012
1089/2015
228/2020
942/2018
834/2019
611/2020
1021/2018
468/2019
397/2018
860/2017
664/2018
1112/2012
1216/2015
161/2021
65/2014
65/2014
286/2017
390/2017
659/2017
947/2018
28/2019
28/2019
535/2019

Lotto 2

Lotto 1

Lotto 2

Lotto 1

Lotto unico
Lotto unico
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Lotto Unico
Lotto Unico
Lotto Unico
Lotto Unico
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Lotto Unico
Lotto unico
Lotto unico
Lotto unico
Lotto unico
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Lotto C

Lotto B

Lotto unico
Lotto Unico
Lotto Unico
Lotto unico
Lotto 1

Lotto 2

Lotto Unico

composer7112715885690632558

ASTA DESERTA
ASTA DESERTA
ASTA DESERTA
VENDITA COMPLETA
VENDITA COMPLETA
VENDITA COMPLETA
ASTA DESERTA
VENDITA COMPLETA
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ASTA DESERTA
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ASTA DESERTA
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ASTA DESERTA
ASTA DESERTA
VENDITA COMPLETA
VENDITA COMPLETA
ASTA DESERTA
ASTA DESERTA
VENDITA COMPLETA
ASTA DESERTA
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Esiti definitivi

€ 155.000,00
€ 8.999,99
€ 215.000,00
X
€ 29.175,00
€75.100,00
X
€ 68.420,00
€ 6.772,00
€ 62.728,00
€72.800,00
€ 43.300,00
X
€ 107.000,00
€ 52.500,00
€70.000,00
X
X
€ 133.000,00
€ 35.000,00
X
X
€70.125,00
X



